
RaceTab 3 by MileSplit    Registered to: SD Race Timing Services 
 
                        Harrison Quad - 2014-03-12                          
                    Harrison High School, Kennesaw, GA                      
 
                  Event #1 - HS Girls Long Jump                   
================================================================= 
 Ln Name                           Yr Team                       
================================================================= 
Flight 1 
  1 Megan Tayco                     9 Harrison High School       
  2 Malory Joyner                  11 Harrison High School       
  3 Maddie Hartman                 10 Harrison High School       
  4 Jasmine Thompson                9 Harrison High School       
  5 Deanne Joseph                   9 Hillgrove                  
  6 Kiaunna King                   10 Harrison High School       
  7 Destiny Morton                  9 Hillgrove                  
  8 Kaitlyn Coley                  11 Harrison High School       
  9 Haley Forcade                  11 Harrison High School       
Flight 2 
  1 Victoria Jackson                9 Hillgrove                  
  2 Janna Collins                  11 Harrison High School       
  3 Chelsea Crayton                12 Hillgrove                  
  4 Kaitlen Wimpy                   9 East Paulding High School  
  5 Sydne Wiggins                   9 Harrison High School       
  6 Annabelle Couton                9 Harrison High School       
  7 Stacie Lusane                  11 East Paulding High School  
  8 Tailei Stevens                  9 East Paulding High School  
  9 Chloe Muse                     11 Harrison High School       
 10 Quiahja Williams               12 Hillgrove                  
 
                  Event #2 - HS Boys Long Jump                    
================================================================= 
 Ln Name                           Yr Team                       
================================================================= 
Flight 1 
  1 Jordan Robb                     9 Hillgrove                  
  2 Mitchell Grimes                 9 Harrison High School       
  3 Austin Perry                   12 East Paulding High School  
  4 Johnny Furby                   12 East Paulding High School  
  5 De'Marcus Barnes               11 East Paulding High School  
  6 Charles Wiley                  11 Harrison High School       
  7 Roderick Abram                  9 Hillgrove                  
  8 Kordell Killens                11 East Paulding High School  
  9 Terren Moore                   12 Harrison High School       
 10 DeVontre Young                 12 Harrison High School       
 11 Eric Jackson                   11 Hillgrove                  
 
                  Event #3 - HS Girls Shot Put                    
================================================================= 
 Ln Name                           Yr Team                       
================================================================= 
Flight 1 
  1 Wisdom Ellis                   12 East Paulding High School  
  2 Jaylyn Stewart                  9 East Paulding High School  
  3 Kiona McNeil                   10 East Paulding High School  
  4 Abbi Amos                      12 Harrison High School       
  5 Tyra Smith                      9 Hillgrove                  
  6 Taylor Robinson                11 East Paulding High School  
  7 Kerri Fox                      10 Harrison High School       
  8 Paige Dunson                    9 Hillgrove                  
  9 A Annoh                         9 Hillgrove                  
 10 Laura Asberry                  10 Hillgrove                  
 
 
 



                   Event #4 - HS Boys Shot Put                    
================================================================= 
 Ln Name                           Yr Team                       
================================================================= 
Flight 1 
  1 Jesse Hutchinson                9 Harrison High School       
  2 Derrell Abram                   9 Hillgrove                  
  3 Mario Byssainihe                9 East Paulding High School  
  4 Aric Logan                     10 Harrison High School       
  5 Michael Cone                    9 East Paulding High School  
  6 Wilfredo Sagastume             11 Harrison High School       
  7 Austin York                    11 Harrison High School       
  8 William Barber                  9 Hillgrove                  
  9 Kaderis Johnson                10 Harrison High School       
 10 Chris Guinn                    11 East Paulding High School  
Flight 2 
  1 Ishmael Elmore                  9 East Paulding High School  
  2 Jimarco Witherow                9 Hillgrove                  
  3 Michael Wenclawiak             11 Harrison High School       
  4 Danny Connors                  10 Harrison High School       
  5 Jalen Penn                     12 Harrison High School       
  6 Spencer Metcalfe               10 Hillgrove                  
  7 Cameron Christian              10 East Paulding High School  
  8 Keith Knight                   10 East Paulding High School  
  9 Connor Christian               12 East Paulding High School  
 10 Joey Connors                   12 Harrison High School       
 11 Jaylan Reid                    12 Hillgrove                  
 
                 Event #5 - HS Girls Triple Jump                  
================================================================= 
 Ln Name                           Yr Team                       
================================================================= 
Flight 1 
  1 Victoria Jackson                9 Hillgrove                  
  2 Malory Joyner                  11 Harrison High School       
  3 Kaitlen Wimpy                   9 East Paulding High School  
  4 Tailei Stevens                  9 East Paulding High School  
  5 Deanne Joseph                   9 Hillgrove                  
  6 Kaitlyn Coley                  11 Harrison High School       
Flight 2 
  1 Haley Forcade                  11 Harrison High School       
  2 Stacie Lusane                  11 East Paulding High School  
  3 Janna Collins                  11 Harrison High School       
  4 Destiny Morton                  9 Hillgrove                  
  5 Chloe Muse                     11 Harrison High School       
  6 Morayo Bhadmos                  9 Hillgrove                  
 
                 Event #6 - HS Boys Triple Jump                  
================================================================ 
Ln Name                           Yr Team                       
================================================================ 
Flight 1 
 1 Roderick Abram                  9 Hillgrove                  
 2 Mitchell Grimes                 9 Harrison High School       
 3 Nick Boyce                     12 East Paulding High School  
 4 Kordell Killens                11 East Paulding High School  
 5 Austin Perry                   12 East Paulding High School  
 6 De'Marcus Barnes               11 East Paulding High School  
 7 Johnny Furby                   12 East Paulding High School  
 8 Charles Wiley                  11 Harrison High School       
 9 Devin Knight                   12 Hillgrove                  
 
 
 
 
 



                 Event #7 - HS Girls High Jump                   
================================================================ 
Ln Name                           Yr Team                       
================================================================ 
Flight 1 
 1 Brandi McGrady                  9 Hillgrove                  
 2 Daysha Ward                     9 East Paulding High School  
 3 Nia Reed                       10 Harrison High School       
 4 Quiahja Williams               12 Hillgrove                  
 5 Sydne Wiggins                   9 Harrison High School       
 6 Tene Thompson                  11 Hillgrove                  
 
                  Event #8 - HS Boys High Jump                    
================================================================= 
 Ln Name                           Yr Team                       
================================================================= 
Flight 1 
  1 Hugh Nelson                     9 Hillgrove                  
  2 Charles Wing                    9 Harrison High School       
  3 Alexander Foster                9 Harrison High School       
  4 Billy Rothery                   9 Harrison High School       
  5 Eric Ravenscraft                9 Harrison High School       
  6 Jamal Cole                     12 East Paulding High School  
  7 Roderick Abram                  9 Hillgrove                  
  8 James Warren                   12 East Paulding High School  
  9 Chris Guinn                    11 East Paulding High School  
 10 Nickolas Hughes                11 Harrison High School       
 11 Dre'Von Jones                  12 Harrison High School       
 12 Jaylon Browder                  9 East Paulding High School  
 13 DeVontre Young                 12 Harrison High School       
 
                   Event #9 - HS Girls Discus                     
================================================================= 
 Ln Name                           Yr Team                       
================================================================= 
Flight 1 
  1 Tyra Smith                      9 Hillgrove                  
  2 Jaylyn Stewart                  9 East Paulding High School  
  3 Wisdom Ellis                   12 East Paulding High School  
  4 Kiona McNeil                   10 East Paulding High School  
  5 Kerri Fox                      10 Harrison High School       
  6 Taylor Robinson                11 East Paulding High School  
  7 Abbi Amos                      12 Harrison High School       
  8 Paige Dunson                    9 Hillgrove                  
  9 Laura Asberry                  10 Hillgrove                  
 10 Katherine Jackson               9 Hillgrove                  
 
                   Event #10 - HS Boys Discus                     
================================================================= 
 Ln Name                           Yr Team                       
================================================================= 
Flight 1 
  1 Derrell Abram                   9 Hillgrove                  
  2 Wilfredo Sagastume             11 Harrison High School       
  3 Mario Byssainihe                9 East Paulding High School  
  4 Austin York                    11 Harrison High School       
  5 Michael Cone                    9 East Paulding High School  
  6 William Barber                  9 Hillgrove                  
  7 Jimarco Witherow                9 Hillgrove                  
  8 Keith Knight                   10 East Paulding High School  
  9 Ishmael Elmore                  9 East Paulding High School  
Flight 2 
  1 Bryce Tingley                  12 Hillgrove                  
  2 Alex Murphy                    12 Hillgrove                  
  3 Cameron Christian              10 East Paulding High School  
  4 Chris Guinn                    11 East Paulding High School  



  5 Jalen Penn                     12 Harrison High School       
  6 Kaderis Johnson                10 Harrison High School       
  7 Danny Connors                  10 Harrison High School       
  8 Connor Christian               12 East Paulding High School  
  9 Joey Connors                   12 Harrison High School       
 10 Jaylan Reid                    12 Hillgrove                  
 
                Event #11 - HS Girls Pole Vault                  
================================================================ 
Ln Name                           Yr Team                       
================================================================ 
Flight 1 
 1 Rachel Novotny                  9 Harrison High School       
 2 Rachel Thompson                 9 Harrison High School       
 
                 Event #12 - HS Boys Pole Vault                  
================================================================ 
Ln Name                           Yr Team                       
================================================================ 
Flight 1 
 1 Harrison Frost                  9 Harrison High School       
 2 Mathieu deBruin                10 Harrison High School       
 3 Evan Mercer                    12 Harrison High School       
 4 Grant Brumlow                  11 Harrison High School       
 5 Brandon Bayani                 11 Harrison High School       
 6 Grayson Delashmit              10 Harrison High School       
 7 Luke Hutcheson                 12 Harrison High School       
 
   Event #13 - HS Girls 4x100 Meter Relay     
============================================= 
Ln Team                                      
============================================= 
Heat 1 
 3 Harrison High School C                    
 4 Harrison High School B                    
Heat 2 
 1 East Paulding High School B               
 2 East Paulding High School A               
 3 Hillgrove A                               
 4 Hillgrove B                               
 5 Harrison High School A                    
 
    Event #14 - HS Boys 4x100 Meter Relay     
============================================= 
Ln Team                                      
============================================= 
Heat 1 
 2 Harrison High School C                    
 3 East Paulding High School D               
 4 Harrison High School B                    
Heat 2 
 1 East Paulding High School B               
 2 Harrison High School A                    
 3 Hillgrove A                               
 4 Hillgrove B                               
 5 East Paulding High School A               
 6 East Paulding High School C               
 
              Event #15 - HS Girls 1,600 Meter Run                
================================================================= 
 Ln Name                           Yr Team                       
================================================================= 
Heat 1 
  1 Hayley Nielson                 12 Harrison High School       
  2 Rosa Cabanillas                10 Harrison High School       
  3 Annmarie Leahy                 10 East Paulding High School  



  4 Lauren Baltz                   10 Hillgrove                  
  5 Taylor Gordon                   9 Harrison High School       
  6 Allyson Willman                 9 Harrison High School       
  7 Lexi Thompson                   9 Harrison High School       
  8 Hope Nielsen                    9 Harrison High School       
  9 Chu Christy                     9 Harrison High School       
 10 Emily Bohn                      9 Harrison High School       
 11 Ramsey Ashworth                10 Harrison High School       
 12 Alexis Rowan                    9 Hillgrove                  
 13 Mary-Kate Coleman               9 Hillgrove                  
 14 Mallory King                    9 Hillgrove                  
 15 Jaclyn Maney                    9 Hillgrove                  
 16 Reagan Goodwin                  9 Hillgrove                  
 17 Ava Beasley                     9 Hillgrove                  
Heat 2 
  1 Andie Whitfield                10 Harrison High School       
  2 Heather Hall                    9 Harrison High School       
  3 Bailey Peak                    10 Harrison High School       
  4 Kelley-Anne Palfrey            10 Harrison High School       
  5 Kaitlin Franklin               10 Hillgrove                  
  6 Emily Outlaw                   11 Harrison High School       
  7 Hayley Schroeder               12 Harrison High School       
  8 Maddie Baker                   12 Harrison High School       
  9 Katie Blankenbecler            11 Harrison High School       
 10 Lizzy Ashley                   11 Harrison High School       
 11 Caroline Basch                 11 East Paulding High School  
 12 Jasmine Webber                 11 East Paulding High School  
 13 Macy Young                     10 Hillgrove                  
 14 Maggie Boff                    11 Harrison High School       
 15 Caroline Surratt               12 Harrison High School       
 16 Kynlee Bohannan                 9 Harrison High School       
 17 Bethany Collins                 9 Harrison High School       
 
               Event #16 - HS Boys 1,600 Meter Run                
================================================================= 
 Ln Name                           Yr Team                       
================================================================= 
Heat 1 
  1 James Caglianone               12 East Paulding High School  
  2 Brady Marcus                   10 East Paulding High School  
  3 Dakota Hyde                     9 Harrison High School       
  4 Nathan Brown                    9 Harrison High School       
  5 Jack Chriszt                    9 Harrison High School       
  6 Aaron Lovin                    10 East Paulding High School  
  7 Luke Barnett                   10 East Paulding High School  
  8 Danny Duncan                    9 Harrison High School       
  9 Joran Kamua                    12 East Paulding High School  
 10 Colin Watters                   9 East Paulding High School  
 11 Chris Denson                   12 East Paulding High School  
 12 Drew Brand                     11 Hillgrove                  
 13 Nicolas Taylor                  9 Hillgrove                  
 14 Jackson Willis                 10 Hillgrove                  
Heat 2 
  1 Chad McDaniel                  11 Hillgrove                  
  2 Kevin O'Brien                   9 Harrison High School       
  3 Ben Perkins                     9 Harrison High School       
  4 Vance Peterson                 10 Harrison High School       
  5 Devin O'Keefe                   9 Harrison High School       
  6 Blake Hamil                     9 Hillgrove                  
  7 Skylar Scott                    9 Hillgrove                  
  8 Jameson Keasler                 9 Harrison High School       
  9 Justin White                    9 Harrison High School       
 10 Udochi Okoro                    9 Hillgrove                  
 11 William Burtz                  10 East Paulding High School  
 12 Jonah Coleman                   9 Harrison High School       
 13 Immanual Powell                 9 Hillgrove                  



 14 Ethan Baker                     9 Harrison High School       
Heat 3 
  1 Brent Starks                   12 Hillgrove                  
  2 Spencer Crane                  10 Harrison High School       
  3 Jaison Mitchell                11 Hillgrove                  
  4 Eric Ravenscraft                9 Harrison High School       
  5 Josh Dannemann                 12 Harrison High School       
  6 Evan Brock                     10 Harrison High School       
  7 Bradley Schramm                10 Harrison High School       
  8 Travis Lyles                   11 Harrison High School       
  9 Jeremiah Hendrix               10 East Paulding High School  
 10 Stewart Fronk                   9 Harrison High School       
 11 Mark Minch                     11 Hillgrove                  
 12 Carson Chickvara               10 Harrison High School       
 13 Kyle Chickvara                 12 Harrison High School       
 14 Brian Cerny                    10 Harrison High School       
 
               Event #17 - HS Girls 400 Meter Dash                
================================================================= 
 Ln Name                           Yr Team                       
================================================================= 
Heat 1 
  3 Wisdom Ellis                   12 East Paulding High School  
  4 Lelani Johnson                  9 Hillgrove                  
Heat 2 
  2 Maddie Hartman                 10 Harrison High School       
  3 Imani Brown                     9 East Paulding High School  
  4 Claudia Revert                 10 East Paulding High School  
  5 Elizabeth McAlpine             10 Harrison High School       
  6 Riley Bowling                   9 Hillgrove                  
Heat 3 
  1 Stacie Lusane                  11 East Paulding High School  
  2 Daysha Ward                     9 East Paulding High School  
  3 Amber Romano                    9 East Paulding High School  
  4 Jarah Whitehead                10 Harrison High School       
  5 Claire Venega                   9 East Paulding High School  
  6 Jharde Swinney                  9 Hillgrove                  
Heat 4 
  1 Chloe Muse                     11 Harrison High School       
  2 Kennedy Mann                    9 Hillgrove                  
  3 Morayo Bhadmos                  9 Hillgrove                  
  4 Mary Fronk                     11 Harrison High School       
  5 Sally Langley                  10 Harrison High School       
  6 Alexandria Leake               10 Harrison High School       
 
               Event #18 - HS Boys 400 Meter Dash                 
================================================================= 
 Ln Name                           Yr Team                       
================================================================= 
Heat 1 
  3 Derrell Abram                   9 Hillgrove                  
  4 Jordan Mcleskey                 9 Hillgrove                  
Heat 2 
  1 Angus Hunt                      9 Harrison High School       
  2 Patrick Stogner                11 Harrison High School       
  3 Christopher Finazzo             9 Harrison High School       
  4 Owen Duroe                      9 Harrison High School       
  5 Sted Robinson                   9 Harrison High School       
Heat 3 
  1 Ari McHenry                     9 Hillgrove                  
  2 Chris Guinn                    11 East Paulding High School  
  3 Malik Bruce                    12 East Paulding High School  
  4 Johnny Furby                   12 East Paulding High School  
  5 Enoch Pile                     11 East Paulding High School  
  6 William Burtz                  10 East Paulding High School  
 



Heat 4 
  1 Robert Hogan                   11 East Paulding High School  
  2 Harrison Boyd                   9 Harrison High School       
  3 DeVontre Young                 12 Harrison High School       
  4 Terren Moore                   12 Harrison High School       
  5 Thomas Medley                  11 East Paulding High School  
  6 Shekinah Shekeed               10 Hillgrove                  
 
               Event #19 - HS Girls 100 Meter Dash                
================================================================= 
 Ln Name                           Yr Team                       
================================================================= 
Heat 1 
  1 Brandy Oweskzweki              12 Hillgrove                  
  2 Keyarah Ellis                   9 Harrison High School       
  3 Dirika McNair                  10 East Paulding High School  
  4 Fatou Kebbeh                   10 East Paulding High School  
  5 Torri Moore                    10 Harrison High School       
Heat 2 
  1 Mikayla Oberlton                9 Hillgrove                  
  2 Kiarra Harper                  10 Harrison High School       
  3 Claire Venega                   9 East Paulding High School  
  4 Breanna Walker                  9 Harrison High School       
  5 Jela Stevens                   11 East Paulding High School  
  6 Brooke Prosser                  9 East Paulding High School  
Heat 3 
  1 Charlese Valentine              9 East Paulding High School  
  2 Nia Reed                       10 Harrison High School       
  3 Imani Brown                     9 East Paulding High School  
  4 Madison Gibson                 10 Hillgrove                  
  5 McKensi Cotrell                10 Harrison High School       
  6 Destiny Meriweather             9 Hillgrove                  
Heat 4 
  1 Tori Wise                      11 Hillgrove                  
  2 Pranusha Atuluru               11 Harrison High School       
  3 Kennedy Powell                 12 Hillgrove                  
  4 Victoria Jackson                9 Hillgrove                  
  5 Chelsea Crayton                12 Hillgrove                  
  6 Corina Couton                  12 Harrison High School       
 
               Event #20 - HS Boys 100 Meter Dash                 
================================================================= 
 Ln Name                           Yr Team                       
================================================================= 
Heat 1 
  1 Michael Roberts                11 Hillgrove                  
  2 Jeremiah Rucker                11 Harrison High School       
  3 Nathan Holloway                 9 East Paulding High School  
  4 Zach Scott                      9 East Paulding High School  
  5 Ramon Nunez                     9 Hillgrove                  
  6 Trey Wilson                     9 Hillgrove                  
Heat 2 
  1 Sebastian Hennings             11 Harrison High School       
  2 B.j Bobby                       9 Hillgrove                  
  3 Nickolas Hughes                11 Harrison High School       
  4 Charles Wiley                  11 Harrison High School       
  5 Trey Baldwin                   10 Harrison High School       
  6 Dhomani Govan                  11 East Paulding High School  
Heat 3 
  1 Jamal Cole                     12 East Paulding High School  
  2 Winston Boykin                 11 Harrison High School       
  3 De'Marcus Barnes               11 East Paulding High School  
  4 Bailey Lamb                    12 East Paulding High School  
  5 Austin Woods                    9 Hillgrove                  
  6 Drew Lewis                     12 Harrison High School       
 



Heat 4 
  1 Kordell Killens                11 East Paulding High School  
  2 Bryan Long                     10 Hillgrove                  
  3 Tayvon Benjamin                12 Harrison High School       
  4 Eric Jackson                   11 Hillgrove                  
  5 Jaylon Browder                  9 East Paulding High School  
  6 Tavion Walker                   9 Hillgrove                  
 
             Event #21 - HS Girls 100 Meter Hurdles              
================================================================ 
Ln Name                           Yr Team                       
================================================================ 
Heat 1 
 3 Marykate McNulty               12 Harrison High School       
 4 Kiara Henry                     9 Hillgrove                  
Heat 2 
 1 Chelsey Minor                  11 East Paulding High School  
 2 Elaina Williams                10 Harrison High School       
 3 Quiahja Williams               12 Hillgrove                  
 4 Brandi McGrady                  9 Hillgrove                  
 5 Karyne Pierre                  12 East Paulding High School  
 6 Jayme Eubanks                   9 Harrison High School       
 
              Event #22 - HS Boys 110 Meter Hurdles               
================================================================= 
 Ln Name                           Yr Team                       
================================================================= 
Heat 1 
  1 Hugh Nelson                     9 Hillgrove                  
  2 Orlando McGarity               12 East Paulding High School  
  3 Daryl Davis                    10 East Paulding High School  
  4 Ryan Armstead                  11 East Paulding High School  
  5 Austin Hogan                    9 Hillgrove                  
  6 Ishmael Elmore                  9 East Paulding High School  
Heat 2 
  1 Stefan Morton                  12 Hillgrove                  
  2 Tyler Young                    12 Hillgrove                  
  3 Dre'Von Jones                  12 Harrison High School       
  4 Delacey Dixon                  12 Harrison High School       
  5 Jeremiah Cazenave              12 East Paulding High School  
  6 Chance Miner                   11 East Paulding High School  
 
               Event #23 - HS Girls 800 Meter Run                 
================================================================= 
 Ln Name                           Yr Team                       
================================================================= 
Heat 1 
  1 Taylor Gordon                   9 Harrison High School       
  2 Hope Nielsen                    9 Harrison High School       
  3 Allyson Willman                 9 Harrison High School       
  4 Emily Bohn                      9 Harrison High School       
  5 Amber Romano                    9 East Paulding High School  
  6 Ramsey Ashworth                10 Harrison High School       
  7 Claire Venega                   9 East Paulding High School  
  8 Autumn Draper                   9 Harrison High School       
  9 Claudia Revert                 10 East Paulding High School  
 10 Chu Christy                     9 Harrison High School       
 11 Lauren Baltz                   10 Hillgrove                  
 12 Ava Beasley                     9 Hillgrove                  
 13 Mary-Kate Coleman               9 Hillgrove                  
 14 Lelani Johnson                  9 Hillgrove                  
 15 Rachel Via                      9 Hillgrove                  
Heat 2 
  1 Kennedy Sorge                  12 Harrison High School       
  2 Jennifer Tull                   9 Harrison High School       
  3 Audrey Smith                   12 Harrison High School       



  4 Bailey Peak                    10 Harrison High School       
  5 Lizzy Ashley                   11 Harrison High School       
  6 Kaitlin Franklin               10 Hillgrove                  
  7 Camielle Skeffers               9 Hillgrove                  
  8 Kelley-Anne Palfrey            10 Harrison High School       
  9 Jharde Swinney                  9 Hillgrove                  
 10 Macy Young                     10 Hillgrove                  
 11 Rosa Cabanillas                10 Harrison High School       
 12 Caroline Surratt               12 Harrison High School       
 13 Reagan Goodwin                  9 Hillgrove                  
 14 Hayley Nielson                 12 Harrison High School       
 15 Bethany Collins                 9 Harrison High School       
 
                Event #24 - HS Boys 800 Meter Run                 
================================================================= 
 Ln Name                           Yr Team                       
================================================================= 
Heat 1 
  1 Jameson Keasler                 9 Harrison High School       
  2 Thomas Medley                  11 East Paulding High School  
  3 Robert Hogan                   11 East Paulding High School  
  4 Brady Marcus                   10 East Paulding High School  
  5 Skylar Scott                    9 Hillgrove                  
  6 Nicolas Taylor                  9 Hillgrove                  
  7 Danny Duncan                    9 Harrison High School       
  8 Jackson Willis                 10 Hillgrove                  
  9 Dorian Thompson                 9 East Paulding High School  
 10 Chad McDaniel                  11 Hillgrove                  
 11 Joran Kamua                    12 East Paulding High School  
 12 Drew Brand                     11 Hillgrove                  
 13 Udochi Okoro                    9 Hillgrove                  
 14 Immanual Powell                 9 Hillgrove                  
Heat 2 
  1 Spencer Borchelt               11 Harrison High School       
  2 Eric Ravenscraft                9 Harrison High School       
  3 Shekinah Shekeed               10 Hillgrove                  
  4 Braden Hendley                 11 East Paulding High School  
  5 Jeremiah Hendrix               10 East Paulding High School  
  6 Carson Chickvara               10 Harrison High School       
  7 Bradley Schramm                10 Harrison High School       
  8 Trevor Sykes                   10 Hillgrove                  
  9 Spencer Crane                  10 Harrison High School       
 10 Evan Brock                     10 Harrison High School       
 11 Brian Cerny                    10 Harrison High School       
 12 Vance Peterson                 10 Harrison High School       
 13 Blake Hamil                     9 Hillgrove                  
 14 Stephon Wimberly               12 East Paulding High School  
 
               Event #25 - HS Girls 200 Meter Dash                
================================================================= 
 Ln Name                           Yr Team                       
================================================================= 
Heat 1 
  2 Riley Bowling                   9 Hillgrove                  
  3 Elizabeth McAlpine             10 Harrison High School       
  4 Lelani Johnson                  9 Hillgrove                  
Heat 2 
  1 Jela Stevens                   11 East Paulding High School  
  2 Jayme Eubanks                   9 Harrison High School       
  3 Dirika McNair                  10 East Paulding High School  
  4 Fatou Kebbeh                   10 East Paulding High School  
  5 Brooke Prosser                  9 East Paulding High School  
  6 Zoe Audifferen                  9 Harrison High School       
Heat 3 
  1 Jasmine Thompson                9 Harrison High School       
  2 Sydne Wiggins                   9 Harrison High School       



  3 Annabelle Couton                9 Harrison High School       
  4 Kiarra Harper                  10 Harrison High School       
  5 Destiny Morton                  9 Hillgrove                  
  6 Jaylyn Stewart                  9 East Paulding High School  
Heat 4 
  1 Tori Wise                      11 Hillgrove                  
  2 Victoria Jackson                9 Hillgrove                  
  3 Chelsea Crayton                12 Hillgrove                  
  4 Kennedy Powell                 12 Hillgrove                  
  5 Morayo Bhadmos                  9 Hillgrove                  
  6 Elaina Williams                10 Harrison High School       
 
               Event #26 - HS Boys 200 Meter Dash                 
================================================================= 
 Ln Name                           Yr Team                       
================================================================= 
Heat 1 
  1 Tavion Walker                   9 Hillgrove                  
  2 Dhomani Govan                  11 East Paulding High School  
  3 Bailey Lamb                    12 East Paulding High School  
  4 Joseph Brown                    9 Hillgrove                  
  5 Adonis Smith                    9 Harrison High School       
Heat 2 
  1 Trey Baldwin                   10 Harrison High School       
  2 Nickolas Hughes                11 Harrison High School       
  3 Trey Wilson                    12 East Paulding High School  
  4 Dylan Prater                    9 East Paulding High School  
  5 Sebastian Hennings             11 Harrison High School       
  6 Derrell Abram                   9 Hillgrove                  
Heat 3 
  1 Jamal Cole                     12 East Paulding High School  
  2 Drew Lewis                     12 Harrison High School       
  3 Winston Boykin                 11 Harrison High School       
  4 Ari McHenry                     9 Hillgrove                  
  5 Xavier Collins                  9 Hillgrove                  
  6 Roderick Abram                  9 Hillgrove                  
Heat 4 
  1 Bryan Long                     10 Hillgrove                  
  2 Eric Jackson                   11 Hillgrove                  
  3 Tayvon Benjamin                12 Harrison High School       
  4 Malik Bruce                    12 East Paulding High School  
  5 DeVontre Young                 12 Harrison High School       
  6 Tae Ray                        11 East Paulding High School  
 
             Event #27 - HS Girls 300 Meter Hurdles              
================================================================ 
Ln Name                           Yr Team                       
================================================================ 
Heat 1 
 2 Kiara Henry                     9 Hillgrove                  
 3 Marykate McNulty               12 Harrison High School       
 4 Riley Bowling                   9 Hillgrove                  
Heat 2 
 1 Chelsey Minor                  11 East Paulding High School  
 2 Brandi McGrady                  9 Hillgrove                  
 3 Skylar Julian                  11 Hillgrove                  
 4 Savannah Harris                10 Hillgrove                  
 5 Karyne Pierre                  12 East Paulding High School  
 6 Marissa Shosh                  10 Harrison High School       
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



              Event #28 - HS Boys 300 Meter Hurdles               
================================================================= 
 Ln Name                           Yr Team                       
================================================================= 
Heat 1 
  1 Ishmael Elmore                  9 East Paulding High School  
  2 Stefan Morton                  12 Hillgrove                  
  3 Jeremiah Cazenave              12 East Paulding High School  
  4 Austin Hogan                    9 Hillgrove                  
  5 Hugh Nelson                     9 Hillgrove                  
  6 Harrison Frost                  9 Harrison High School       
Heat 2 
  1 Orlando McGarity               12 East Paulding High School  
  2 Tyler Young                    12 Hillgrove                  
  3 Delacey Dixon                  12 Harrison High School       
  4 Ryan Armstead                  11 East Paulding High School  
  5 Daryl Davis                    10 East Paulding High School  
  6 Chance Miner                   11 East Paulding High School  
 
              Event #29 - HS Girls 3,200 Meter Run                
================================================================= 
 Ln Name                           Yr Team                       
================================================================= 
Heat 1 
  1 Mattie Rountree                 9 Harrison High School       
  2 Allyssa Sheffield              11 East Paulding High School  
  3 Emily Duvaris                  10 Harrison High School       
  4 Heather Hall                    9 Harrison High School       
  5 Emily Outlaw                   11 Harrison High School       
  6 Hayley Schroeder               12 Harrison High School       
  7 Katie Blankenbecler            11 Harrison High School       
  8 Caroline Basch                 11 East Paulding High School  
  9 Jasmine Webber                 11 East Paulding High School  
 10 Annmarie Leahy                 10 East Paulding High School  
 
               Event #30 - HS Boys 3,200 Meter Run                
================================================================= 
 Ln Name                           Yr Team                       
================================================================= 
Heat 1 
  1 Jacob Cooper                   11 Harrison High School       
  2 Brent Starks                   12 Hillgrove                  
  3 Jacob Mccord                   12 Harrison High School       
  4 Ryan Brock                     12 Harrison High School       
  5 Dylan Elmy                     12 Harrison High School       
  6 Christian Nix                  11 East Paulding High School  
  7 Kyle Chickvara                 12 Harrison High School       
  8 Stewart Fronk                   9 Harrison High School       
  9 Jeremiah Hendrix               10 East Paulding High School  
 11 Ben Perkins                     9 Harrison High School       
 12 Kevin O'Brien                   9 Harrison High School       
 13 Luke Barnett                   10 East Paulding High School  
 14 James Caglianone               12 East Paulding High School  
 15 Dorian Thompson                 9 East Paulding High School  
 16 Colin Watters                   9 East Paulding High School  
 17 Ethan Baker                     9 Harrison High School       
 18 Dakota Hyde                     9 Harrison High School       
 19 Devin O'Keefe                   9 Harrison High School       
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



   Event #31 - HS Girls 4x400 Meter Relay     
============================================= 
Ln Team                                      
============================================= 
Heat 1 
 1 East Paulding High School B               
 2 Harrison High School A                    
 3 Hillgrove B                               
 4 Hillgrove A                               
 5 Harrison High School B                    
 6 East Paulding High School A               
 
    Event #32 - HS Boys 4x400 Meter Relay     
============================================= 
Ln Team                                      
============================================= 
Heat 1 
 3 East Paulding High School D               
 4 Harrison High School C                    
Heat 2 
 1 East Paulding High School B               
 2 East Paulding High School C               
 3 Harrison High School A                    
 4 East Paulding High School A               
 5 Hillgrove A                               
 6 Harrison High School B 


